
 

CLEANING 
PLAN

IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED A NEW PRINTER DUE TO UNREPAIRABILITY YOU MUST 
STILL CLEAN ON THE DATE THAT WAS ASSIGNED TO YOU IN THE FIRST PLACE.

THE 3D-LAB HAS TO BE CLEANED SO THAT IS TIDY ON THE DAY OF  

CONTROL AT  08.00 A.M.
TO DO: 	 CLEAN FLOOR AND GLASS DOORS  
		  TIDY UP TOOL-WALL 
		  EMPTY OUT RUBBISH

INDIVIDUAL PRINTERS AND SHELF SPACES ARE TO BE MAINTAINED AND CLEANED BY 
THEIR OWN GROUP

Day 	 Date			   Printers

Fri	 28.02.25		  1+58
Tue	 04.03.25		  2+57
Fri	 07.03.25		  4+56			 
Tue	 11.03.25		  5+55
Fri	 14.03.25		  6+54
Seminarweek
Tue	 25.03.25		  7+53
Fri	 28.03.25		  8+52
Tue	 01.04.25		  9+51
Fri	 04.04.25		  10+50
Tue	 08.04.25		  11+49
Fri	 11.04.25		  12+48
Tue	 15.04.25		  13+47
Osterferien
Fri	 29.04.25		  14+46
Tue	 02.05.25		  15+45
Fri	 06.05.25		  16+44			
Fri	 09.05.25		  17+43
Tue	 13.05.25		  18+42
Fri	 16.05.25		  19+41
Tue	 20.05.25		  20+40
Fri	 23.05.25		  21+39


